FOOD

MAINS

Beef Tenderloin

Grilled as you like it with corn on the cob, potato wedges, roasted vegetables, mixed
salad and a choice of mushroom or black pepper sauce

Beef Rendang

Our version of this classic Indonesian dish served with steamed rice (gf)

Grilled Seafood

Grilled barramundi, prawns, squid, capsicum, chimichurri sauce, salad and a choice of
potato wedges or butter rice (gf)

Seafood Arrabiata
Spaghetti, roasted chili, mixed seafood, tomato sauce

Barramundi
Grilled barramundi, vegetables with oyster sauce and garlic butter rice (gf)

Chicken Dijon

Pan seared chicken breast, Dijon mustard, potato pure, creamy mushroom sauce and butter
vegetables (gf)

Fish n Chips

Battered Barramundi served with chips, mixed salad and tartar sauce

Roasted Vegetable Pasta

Spaghetti with red capsicum, onion, pumpkin, tomato, feta and olives tossed in
marinara sauce (vg/vo)

Nasi Goreng Chicken
Hai Bar classic traditional fried rice with vegetables, fried egg, pickles, grilled chicken
and prawn crackers (gf)

Nasi Goreng Vegetarian
Hai Bar classic traditional fried rice with vegetables, fried egg, pickles, crispy tempe
and crackers (vg/gf/vo)

VEGAN

Vegan Nachos
Corn tortillas, tofu bolognese, tomato salsa, gherkin, vegan mayo (v)

Vegan Burger
Homemade tempe patty, tomato salsa and caramelized onion, served with potato wedges (v)

Avocado Bruschetta
Mashed avocado, red onion pickle, pineapple salsa, coriander, French baguette (v)

Tempe Rendang
Slow baked tempe in Indonesian rendang gravy served with white rice (v)

DESSERT

Fried Banana
Crispy fried banana, butterscotch sauce, chocolate crumble, candied cashew nuts and
vanilla ice cream (vo)

Chocolate Tart
Chocolate cookie crust filled with chocolate mousse *contains alcohol

Key Lime Pie

Sweet and tangy custard with a graham cracker crust
Vegan Cheese Cake

Date and cashew hut crust with homemade cream cheese and strawberry coulis

(vo) vegan option, (v) vegan, (vg) vegetarian, (gf) gluten free, (n) contains nuts
Prices are in thousand IDR and subject to 21% government tax & service charge

190

150

195
140

145

130

135

80

90

65

75

75

65

75

50

60

60

60



FOOD

FIRST
Roasted Salad

Pumpkin, red capsicum, tomato, feta cheese, black olive, rocket and salsa verde (vg/gf)

Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, croutons, parmesan cheese, poached egg and homemade
caesar dressing

Add Chicken

Bruschetta
French baguette rubbed with fresh garlic and harisa, topped with tomato, olives, feta
and coriander salsa (vg)

Tropical Salad

Mixed greens, carrot, mint leaf, strawberry, red cabage, avocado, chick peas, sunflower
seeds and balsamic mustard dressing (v/gf)

Seafood Salad

Poached prawn, fish, squid, pomelo, carrot, cucumber, coriander, mint, spring onion,
chili lime dressing (gf)

COMFORT

Cheese Burger
Hai Bar style homemade beef burger, topped with caramelized onion, coleslaw and
tomato salsa, served with potato wedges

Club Sandwich

Yoghurt marinated chicken, tomato, lettuce, onion, bacon and egg, served on ciabatta with
potato wedges

PIZZA

Nopolitana
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano (vg)

Veggie
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, roasted pumpkin, spinach, red capsicum, olive and feta cheese (vg)

Meat Lover
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, minced beef, chicken sausage, ham and tzatziki

Hawaiian
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple, basil

Puttanesca
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, black olive, capers, garlic, chili, anchovies, basil

SNACK

French Fries
Served with aioli and tomato ketchup

Samosas
Fried pastry filled with vegetables, served with raita sauce (vg/vo)

Buffalo Cauliflower
Crunchy cauliflower coated with buffalo sauce (v)

Chicken Wings

Deep fried with sweet and tangy sauce

(vo) vegan option, (v) vegan, (vg) vegetarian, (gf) gluten free, (n) contains nuts
Prices are in thousand IDR and subject to 21% government tax & service charge

65

85

100
55

65

110

110

85

85

120

145

100

120

40
65

55

70



