

## **MAINS**

Beef Tenderloin Grilled as you like it with corn on the cob, potato wedges, roasted vegetables, mixed salad and a choice of mushroom or black pepper sauce	190
Beef Rendang Our version of this classic Indonesian dish served with steamed rice (gf)	150
Grilled Seafood Grilled barramundi, prawns, squid, capsicum, chimichurri sauce, salad and a choice of potato wedges or butter rice (gf)	195
Seafood Arrabiata Spaghetti, roasted chili, mixed seafood, tomato sauce	140
Barramundi Grilled barramundi, vegetables with oyster sauce and garlic butter rice (gf)	145
Chicken Dijon Pan seared chicken breast, Dijon mustard, potato pure, creamy mushroom sauce and butter vegetables (gf)	130
Fish n Chips Battered Barramundi served with chips, mixed salad and tartar sauce	135
Roasted Vegetable Pasta Spaghetti with red capsicum, onion, pumpkin, tomato, feta and olives tossed in marinara sauce (vg/vo)	80
Nasi Goreng Chicken Hai Bar classic traditional fried rice with vegetables, fried egg, pickles, grilled chicken and prawn crackers (gf)	90
Nasi Goreng Vegetarian Hai Bar classic traditional fried rice with vegetables, fried egg, pickles, crispy tempe and crackers (vg/gf/vo)	65
VEGAN	
Vegan Nachos Corn tortillas, tofu bolognese, tomato salsa, gherkin, vegan mayo (v)	75
Vegan Burger Homemade tempe patty, tomato salsa and caramelized onion, served with potato wedges (v)	75
Avocado Bruschetta Mashed avocado, red onion pickle, pineapple salsa, coriander, French baguette (v)	65
Tempe Rendang Slow baked tempe in Indonesian rendang gravy served with white rice (v)	75
DESSERT	
Fried Banana Crispy fried banana, butterscotch sauce, chocolate crumble, candied cashew nuts and vanilla ice cream (vo)	50
Chocolate Tart Chocolate cookie crust filled with chocolate mousse *contains alcohol	60
Key Lime Pie Sweet and tangy custard with a graham cracker crust	60
Vegan Cheese Cake Date and cashew hut crust with homemade cream cheese and strawberry coulis	60

(vo) vegan option, (v) vegan, (vg) vegetarian, (gf) gluten free, (n) contains nuts Prices are in thousand IDR and subject to 21% government tax & service charge





## **FIRST**

Roasted Salad Pumpkin, red capsicum, tomato, feta cheese, black olive, rocket and salsa verde (vg/gf)	65
Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, croutons, parmesan cheese, poached egg and homemade caesar dressing	85
Add Chicken	100
Bruschetta French baguette rubbed with fresh garlic and harisa, topped with tomato, olives, feta and coriander salsa (vg)	55
Tropical Salad Mixed greens, carrot, mint leaf, strawberry, red cabage, avocado, chick peas, sunflower seeds and balsamic mustard dressing (v/gf)	65
Seafood Salad Poached prawn, fish, squid, pomelo, carrot, cucumber, coriander, mint, spring onion, chili lime dressing (gf)	110
COMFORT	
Cheese Burger Hai Bar style homemade beef burger, topped with caramelized onion, coleslaw and tomato salsa, served with potato wedges	110
Club Sandwich Yoghurt marinated chicken, tomato, lettuce, onion, bacon and egg, served on ciabatta with potato wedges	85
PIZZA	
Nopolitana Tomato sauce, mozzarella, oregano (vg)	85
Veggie Tomato sauce, mozzarella, roasted pumpkin, spinach, red capsicum, olive and feta cheese (vg)	120
Meat Lover Tomato sauce, mozzarella, minced beef, chicken sausage, ham and tzatziki	145
Hawaiian Tomato sauce, mozzarella, ham, pineapple, basil	100
Puttanesca Tomato sauce, mozzarella, black olive, capers, garlic, chili, anchovies, basil	120
SNACK	
French Fries Served with aioli and tomato ketchup	40
Samosas Fried pastry filled with vegetables, served with raita sauce (vg/vo)	65
Buffalo Cauliflower Crunchy cauliflower coated with buffalo sauce (v)	55
Chicken Wings Deep fried with sweet and tangy sauce	70